INS. CASE OWNE	Mug ao	CC V/AIG1801	6218,1	7 18 1 3 1 LKK	
Surveyor.	460		ALE -	/ /	4/18
Pre-assign / CC	S FR	1195P .	Claim No.	breens	1754
Name of Insured Insured Tei No. Excess Sec II :S		HP: 45/46/44	Policy No.  Make / Model  Place of Accid	hutts n Dril	hı
Is driver the own If NO. Driver N Driver Te	ame / Age : el No. :	Nature of Accident : (V/L (TPS / NO )	Of GIA REPO Insured Liabili	R YE / NO ; TP GIA R ty : % Final	_
56× 64	<u>M</u> c		(7.1UV.)44		WAST
INSRS: WSP: Tel: Limbility: RMKS	Tei List	T) /T	INSRS: WSP: Tel: Liability: RMKS:		INSRS: WSP: Tel: Lability: RMKS:
Date/ Time	Shy AAML-V	SHERRE	D HW	STAGE	DATE/PIC
10/0/18	101010		1	Non-Reporting br (1ss) Non-Reporting br (2nd):	
11.1				Non-Reporting itr (Final): Nonification for (if non-picku)	
odivid	- Ol rear end	0 - 1 -10		CALL OF SULP	8148
8/10/18	TOT TEST AND	pre or 4		After call ltr to Of.  Documentation Check List:	Handler Typist
-1.114	V	. M. Des factor	,	Notification lit (if non-pickup	0
2/11/18 -	HECKBUIL !	v Shuki fuln	~	After call by so Of: Authorisation To Act:	
, ,				Release Voucher	7
				Final Repair Bill	
	05050			Car Renad Invoice	
	RECEIV	ED 0 5 NOV 2018		Towing Invoice	
				Medical Bill	
				PIR	
				Mandate/Reject Instructio	er:
				LOD Payment Breakdown Form	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Date/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
				Others:	
FEIALIZATION	Date/Time.	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	55	days) Reduction:	9	Email	[]Call []
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 11118	Confirm with	-	Email Cal	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: W661	55 1926. W (Agree	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. 1		If NO or B 28, Ass. Lia:	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 - (	- days)			7
Loss of Use (LOU):	55 3W.W (51W)			NED BEN	<u> </u>
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS LOR + LOU	A days)		FILLIS	U
LOR only LOU on GIA/LTA Search	SS 1.0K+1.00	LOR + LO Tick only o	mel fr	14/1	
Medical	55 -			1) Claim status: Normal/B	eject/Private Settle
Disbursement.	85 _	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	nt)	2) Report Format:	N
Legal Cost	55 - 55 22 26.W	27.1.19 22		3) Survey fee: \$	320+\$20.
Total: FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time:	Global Sum SS: Confirm with:		Email Cal	
Payce 1:	55 2176.W	Name 1: Furtura 1	NANOV	CIII_	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	85	Name 3:			

	14
ALLEYS .	Veh No. 26X 9929C Yr Regn Dec 2
From Date	Type: MCQ / M.Cycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /
Estimated Cost:	
OD THE WS / TP RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV	Truck / Trailer or
To Inspect Vehicle No:	Make: 5MW 5.5 249
at Workshop mys Fortuna Motor	
of	Sp.Reading 114798 T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI
Insured:	Eng/No:
Policy No.	CINO WBA FP32090C 86799
Claims No.	Gen. Cond: 969d / Fair / Poor / Burnt
Sum Insured Excess:	Steering: Ino@er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
(Client's Record)	Brake: Inorter / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or
Make of Veh:	Modi: Nil / SRip / STD A/Rim or,
(*	Tyre Size: F: 275/40R18
and the second second	
(Policy Condition)	R: //
Remark: The veh had commenced its N repair at the time of inspection.	/S O/S BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
repair at the time of inspection.	TOYO/YOKO OF Cartinente
Bail or Market Value: 640	Front Rear
IDAC Accident Rport: Consistent? : Yes or No	R/Bai. 6 mm R/Bai. 6
GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? : Yes or No	L/Bal. 6 mm L/Bal. 6
Est Repairs: 3. days Res.: Yes or N	D.O.A. D.O.L (0-0) -1
Lum Sum: 20 % 3 Val. Yes or N	110
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages : Frt / Rear / O/S / N/S / U/C / Rooftop or
	cle: IN / OUT
Date Person Contacted:	The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to co
Date / Time Action / Instruction	
10/9 Estimate given	later. Po dirent settlement.
1016 10 - 0	Red \$ 2620 (597).
US# 18W (	
US# 1800 (	1
US# 18W (	
Us# 1800 (	
Us# 1800 (	\
US# 1800 (	
U.S. # 18w (	Days Of Repair:
	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Date/Time_File Pass to? : Prefi. Report	
Dute/Time_File Pass to?  : Preli. Report : Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee
Dute/Time_File Pass to?    Prefil. Report   Final Report   Final Report   Cute/Time_File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee.
Dute/Time_File Pass to?    Prefil. Report   Final Report   Final Report   Cute/Time_File Return to?	Resurvey No. of Trip:   Survey Fee:

	ASSIGNMENT
	Veh No. S6X 9929C Yr Regn. 23 QC  Type: MCB / M.Gycle / Bus / Van / Lorry / Taxi / Prime Mover /  Truck / Trailer or  Make: BMW S23 i cc 249  Colour white A/C insured / Std / NI / NA  Sp. Reading 114798 Erradio Insured / Std / NI / NA  Eng/No:  Civia: WBA FP3 20 90 C 867994  Gen. Cond. G60d / Fair / Poor / Burnt  Steering: Inc@er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Braike: Inc@er / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or  Modi: Nii / SRDx / STD A/Rim or  Tyre Sibe: F: 775 40 R18
GIA / PR Swen: Consistent? : Yes or No Est Repairs: days Res. Yes or No Lum Sum. % 3 Val. Yes or No	R:Bal   mm   R:Bal   mm   L:Bal   mm   L:Bal   mm   D:O.1   0-03-18   Survey held at   WS   SAM
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS	Des. of Damages: Frt. / Rear / OIS / N/S / UIC / Roottop 6
	IN/OUT
Date: Person Contacted  Date:/_Time: Action / Instruction	The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision later. Po dirent settlement.
Date / Time Action / Instruction (0/9 Estimate given	The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision later. Po dirent settlement.  Protorphice - row
Date: Person Contacted  Oute: Time Action / Instruction  (O() Estimate given  Contacted:  Person Contacted:  Oute: Time Action / Instruction  Estimate given	The UIC I Chassis frame I Body Structure affected due to collision  Later. Po direct settlement.  P motorphice - race  Days Of Repair:
Date: Person Contacted  Date: Time Action / Instruction  Control Section Secti	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Site Imap (\$ 1 and 5
Date: Person Contacted  Oate: Time   Action / Instruction  (O 9   Estimate given  Entertime File Pass to 1   : Preli, Report  II   : Final Report  Constitute File Bature in 2	Days Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee  Transposition  Add Fee:  Site Insp. (\$ ) Free  Interview (\$ ) Free  Street
Date: Person Contacted  Oute: Time Action / Instruction  (O(9 Estimate 9iven  Estimate 9iven  Estimate 9iven  Estimate 9iven  Estimate 9iven  Estimate 9iven	Days: Of Repair:  Resurvey No. of Trip:  Survey Fee  Tamposition  Add Fee:  Site Imap (\$ ) 1-85 11



#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

			nationale Des Experts En Auton	
AIG	ASIA PACIFIC INS	SURANCE PTE LTD	Ref : CC4/AIG18016	318/Gpb3
CHA	HENTON WAY #0 ARTIS BUILDING GAPORE 079120	8-16	Date: 06-09-2018	
1.		Policy Particula	ars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	IM
	Insured Veh.	SKR 1195P	Veh. Inspected	SGX 9929C
	Policy No.	POST INC. BUT COMP	Coverage (\$)	0.00
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00
	Assign From	CHAN YOKE SHI	Assign Date	06/09/2018
2.		Vehicle Pa	articulars & Condition	
	Make & Model		c.c	0
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.	
	Chassis No.		Colour	
	Odometer		Steering	
	Brakes		Modification	
	General			
3.		Con	ditions of Tyres	
		Size	Make	Balance
	R/H Front Tyre			mm
	L/H Front Tyre			mm
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm
4.		Descri	iption of Damages	
5.		Gen	eral Information	
	Accident Date	04/09/2018	Inspection Date	10/09/2018
	Survey held at	FORTUNA MOTOR		
		40 UPPER EAST COAST RO SINGAPORE 455212	DAC	
5a.			Remarks	



# Shell



autosci v	Charles Strangle Is he	noe notify		A STATE OF
NAME: 10/9	To sociatively centers inter spray To discusy dominated partial d Parts prices are subject to co	ofirmation Serial No		
ADDRESS:	S6X 99	201C DATE	1/9/18 TIME:	N. S. C.
CHASSIS NO: WBAFP 32090C 86799ENG	P NO I TO SERVICE A PROPERTY OF THE PERTY OF	m Insurance Company ILEAGE FUEL TAN	1/2 1/4 1/4 1/4 1/4	174.7
QUOTATION: YES/NO QUATION			E R F	1407.2
MAINTENANCE SERVICE			4.04	1532
1000 CCIP	BUMPER COVER.	2,800/00 \$2/00 180/00	/ De / Oct / MC × NN	40
RENEW BUMPER A	un assy	-400/00	200	250
790 CH-UP BUMPER 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82 1805:33.82	Dans.	-58/00 4,420/0	200	250
Kindly remove your cush a valoustes			3w 1=	14.60-
-20%: 1800			Las	1.487, 3W
	3 6		-00-	
Hub Caps □ Cigarette Lighter □	Tool Kit 🖂 Spare		Others 🗆	
X - Missing 0 - Dent	/ +Scratch	# - Crack	-Paint Fade	
I hereby:  Authorize the above repairs and any essential work and supply in corrying out such repairs. Any claim for any damage cause is limited to the rectification free of cost. No claim for incident rectification free of cost of such faulty work, no claim for loss of the collection of my vehicle and/or remind me of the next I eccept the laregoing conditions which I have read.  Signature of Customer/Representative	tal or consequential lasses is or onsequential or other being adm or the purpose of obtaining my t	dmissible. Any claim for fau nissible	lly workmanship is limite	d salety to me

## ' > Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Owner ID Type:	Singapore NRIC
Owner ID:	9552C
Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No.:	SGX9929C
Vehicle to be Exported:	No
Intended Deregistration Date:	24 Sep 2018
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model:	523I 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D
Primary Colour:	White
Manufacturing Year:	2011
Engine No.:	08157867N52B25AF
Chassis No.:	WBAFP32090C867994
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)
Open Market Value:	\$41,598.00
Original Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
First Registration Date:	23 Dec 2011
Transfer Count:	1
Actual ARF Paid:	\$41,598.00
intended PARF Rebate Details	
PARF Eligibility:	Yes
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
PARF Rebate Amount:	\$27,038.00
ntended COE Rebate Details	
COE Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
COE Period(Years):	10
QP Paid:	\$70,003.00
OE Rebate Amount:	\$22,698.00
otal Rebate Amount:	\$49,736.00

The information contained herein is correct as at 24 Sep 2018

OK

#### > Back to OneMotoring

#### **Enquire Transfer Fee**

Vehicle Details	
Vehicle No. :	SGX9929C
Vehicle Type :	P10 - Passenger Motor Car
Vehicle Attachment 1:	No Attachment
Vehicle Scheme :	Normal
Vehicle Make:	B.M.W.
Vehicle Model :	5231 2.5 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR GAS/D
Chassis No.:	WBAFP32090C867994
Propellant:	Petrol
Engine No.:	08157867N52B25AF
Engine Capacity:	2497 cc
Maximum Power Output:	150.0 kW (201 bhp)
Maximum Laden Weight:	2260 kg
Unladen Weight:	1650 kg
Year Of Manufacture :	2011
Original Registration Date :	23 Dec 2011
Lifespan Expiry Date:	¥
COE Category:	B - Car (1601cc & above)
Quota Premium :	\$70,003.00
COE Expiry Date :	22 Dec 2021
Road Tax Expiry Date :	22 Dec 2018
PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:	22 Dec 2021
Inspection Due Date :	22 Dec 2018
Intended Transfer Date :	24 Oct 2018
CO2 Emission :	*
CO Emission :	*
HC Emission:	•
NOx Emission :	
PM Emission:	

The current road tax expiry is 22 Dec 2018. You may renew the road tax from 23 Sep 2018 with all pre-requisite(s) fulfilled. If the road tax is renewed after 22 Dec 2018, late renewal fee(s) will be imposed. Please use Enquire Road Tax Payable to check on the late fee(s) payable.

Road tax, including Over Payment (if any), of a vehicle will follow the vehicle to the new registered owner when its ownership is being transferred.

Amount Payable (From 23 Dec 2018 to 22 Jun 2019)

	Amount Before GST	GST Amount	Amount After GST
	(SS)	(5\$)	(5\$)
Transfer Fee:	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	898.00	*	898.00
Total Amount Payable : Amount Payable (From 23 Dec 20	18 to 22 Dec 2019)		923.00
	Amount Before GST (S\$)	GST Amount (S\$)	Amount After GST (S\$)
Transfer Fee :	25.00		25.00
Sub Total:			25.00
Nett Road Tax Amount (After Offsetting Over Payment) :	1,796.00	+	1,796.00
Total Amount Payable:			1,821.00

You may print this page for reference.

OK Print



51 UBI AVE 1, #01-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Our Ref: CC4/AIG18016318/Gpb3

09 OCT 2018

CHAN WAI HONG MELVIN 3 JALAN SIMPANG BEDOK SINGAPORE 488149

Dear Sir/Madam.

### ACCIDENT INVOLVING SKR 1195C & SGX 9929C ALONG/AT OPHIR ROAD OPPOSITE RAFFLES HOSPITAL ON 04/09/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer, AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from SGX 9929C against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

Should you however wish to further discuss on the matter prior to our negotiations and settlement, please contact us within 10 days from the date of this letter.

Please note that your No-Claim Discount (NCD) (if any) will be affected and reduced by 30% (20% for commercial vehicles) upon next renewal due to this Third Party claim. However, if your policy has a NCD protector feature, it will be deemed utilized for this claim and your NCD will be protected.

Please call us if you have further queries.

Yours faithfully,

CHEW HSIAO TONG

Case Handler DID: 6742 3197 FAX: 6741 4108

Email: chewht@lkkauto.com

c.c. AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd (Motor Claims Dept) AUTHORIZATION TO ACT

(AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

I, LIM HUAT SIONG (the third party claimant") of BLK 20 BEDOK SOUTH ROAD #08-35

(S)460020 (address), owner of SGX 9929C (vehicle no.) hereby authorize FORTUNA MOTOR

("the workshop") to act for me with respect to my claim for repair costs and/or rental and/or loss of

use ("claim") for my vehicle no SGX 9929C that was damaged pursuant to the accident which

occurred on 04/09/2018 (date) along OPHIR ROAD (location) involving vehicle no/s SKR

1195P ("the accident").

I further authorize the workshop to settle my above mentioned claim in a manner that they deem fit

and the workshop is further authorized to receive payment further to settlement of my claim with

payment cheque/s being made in favour of the workshop.

I further acknowledge that any settlement the workshop may reach on my behalf is on a without

prejudice and without admission of liability basis insofar as the driver/owner/insurers of the other

vehicle/s is concerned.

Dated this 0/st (day) of Nov (month) 20/8 (year)

Signed by "the third party claimant"

(with chop if applicable)

Signed by "the workshop"

(with chop)

# RELEASE VOUCHER (AIG Asia Pacific - Express Third Party Claim)

"We/l, <u>FORTUNA MOTOR</u> ("the workshop") hereby confirm that we/l have reached an agreement with the appointed surveyor of AlG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd <u>LKK AUTO</u> <u>CONSULTANTS PTE LTD</u> (name of surveyor) with respect to the amount claimed for <u>SS1,926.00</u> (Repair Cost), <u>SS300.00</u> (Loss of Use/Rental). <u>SS - (Disbursement)</u> for vehicle no. <u>SGX 9929C</u> that was damaged pursuant to the accident which occurred on <u>04/09/2018</u> (date) along <u>OPHIR ROAD</u> (location) involving vehicle no/s <u>SKR 1195P</u>. This is pursuant to the inspection conducted on <u>10/09/2018</u> (date) at "the workshop".

We/I confirm that we/I are/am authorized by the owner <u>LIM HUAT SIONG</u> (the third party claimant") of vehicle no. <u>SGX 9929C</u> make the claim as set out in the above paragraph and we/I have full authority to settle the matter on his/her behalf in a manner that we/I deem fit. We/I enclose herein the letter of authority given by "the third party claimant".

We/I further confirm that we/I will indemnify AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte Ltd for all damages, loss and/or expense that they will or have already incurred in the event that "the third party claimant" after the above said agreement lodges a further claim against the former for any loss and expenses suffered pertaining to costs of repairs and/or rental and/or loss of use pursuant to the damage to SGX 9929C (vehicle no.) as a result of the accident.

We/I confirm that the agreement reached above is in full and final settlement of any claim of "the third party claimant" pursuant to the accident and that further this settlement is reached on a without prejudice and without admission of liability basis.

This agreement is subject to the application of Singapore law and the Singapore Courts have exclusive jurisdiction over any dispute arising out of the same.

Dated this 01 (day) of NOV (month) 20 (year)

Signed by appointed surveyor

FORTUNA MOTO 40 UPPER EAST COAST R SINGAPORE 455212

Signed by "the workshop" (with chop)

FORTUNA MOTORS
40 UPPER EAST COAST ROAD
SINGAPORE 455212



40 Upper East Coast Road Singapore 455212 Tal: 6468 6790 Fax: 6468 6791

Shell Siglap

Tax Invoice No.: 14106

CO. REG. NO.: 49-369100-J GST. REG. NO.: M90367971E

Payment By:

CASH / VISA / AMEX / MASTER

Terms: CASH Name: Date: Regn. No Make / Model: Address: VIN: DOR: MY: Tel. No: Mileage: Parts Replaced / Labour Charges / Other Services U/Price \$ Amount \$ Qty Service Package Additional Engine Oil, LUMP SUM REPAIR BY LICK 1,800 00 Sub-Total GST 126 00

#### Terms:

a) Payment to be made upon collection of vehicles.

b) Any objections to the validity of the charges or jobs must be made within 7 days from the date of this invoice. Otherwise it is assumed that the invoice is accepted as correct.

E. & O. E.

 c) Estimate cost of repairs, delivery date or time are only given on the understanding that these are not binding or definite.



Total

1,92600

### ...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report)

LAIM SUE	SFOLDER TRA	CKING							
Case	Notified	Est Submitted	Adj Assigned	Adj Rpt	Adj Subr	mitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status	
Main	06 Sep 2018 Edit Reg		06 Sep 2018 00:00 Edit Ady Rpt	5\$1,800.00 Edit Estimates	5\$1,800 View R			Report Cancel (	for Survey
	Main	R	eference	Claim De	tails	$\mathbf{r}$	Documents		Show All
CLAIM SI	UBFOLDER DE	TAILS			[C	reated l	by adjuster]		
Insured:	Chan Wai	Hong Melvin,	ID: 57036024A						
Main Claimant:	LIM HUAT	SIONG, ID: S	7539552C						
Vehicle Re No.:	9 SGX992	9C		Date of			3 16:00 - :59 and <b>12</b> Days From	m LTA Reg Di	ate (Man Yr)]
Claim Type	tP / 024	4812113SG		Policy/G Note N		0039920	9 (Comprehensive	)	
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SKR1195	P		Policy M (Claima	191	P1776503			
				Excess					
Repairer	Fortuna P	fotor (HQ) 40 Up	oper East Coast Road	i, 455212 East Coas	t Park - Te	1: 6468	6790		
Handling Insurer:	AIG Asia	Pacific Insuranc	e Pte. Ltd. (Expre	ss) - Tel: 65-6419-	1000 [На	andled b	y Lee, Ming-Yao)	MingYao.Lee	:@aig.com
Claimant's Insurer:	AXA Insu	rance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 7288	3					
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handle	d by XING	GUO Q	IANG] [Final	Rpt due 1	7/09/2018]
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL RE	CEIVED					View	All Com	pose Case Mail
		Request To Up	load TP GIA Repor ort	•					
Due Dat	5577771580		Group Subjec	t Handler	View Assigned E	_	earch Tasks Cr Completed On	eate New Tas Created	

#### Claim Documents

\*SGX9929C (0244812113SG)

[SKR1195P]

TP

LIM HUAT SIONG

Sep 4 2018 4:00PM

[Chan Wai Hong Melvin]

Fortuna Motor

Let	ters/Corresponder	oces	1 per	page V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Ph	otos/Images		3 per	page V	V
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	-
1	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
2	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
3	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
4	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
5	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
6	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
7	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
8	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
9	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
10	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
11	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
12	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
13	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
14	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
15	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	1
16	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
17	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
18	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
19	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
20	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
21	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
22	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	12
23	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
24	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	2
25	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	W
26	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
27	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	1
28	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
29	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
30	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
31	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
32	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	1
33	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
34	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	

Page 2 of 2

Lett	ters/Corresponder	ices	1 per p	age V	V
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
		The state of the s			V
35	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
36	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
37	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
38	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
39	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
40	04/10/18 16:16	General View	0	Load JPG	V
41	04/10/18 16:16	Chassis Number	0	Load JPG	3
42	04/10/18 16:16	Odometer Reading	0	Load JPG	V
Doc	umentation		1 per s	age [V]	<b>V</b>
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	11/09/18 16:27	EMAIL FROM AIG DD 06092018	0	Load PDF	
2	19/09/18 09:54	TP GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	
3	07/11/18 08:04	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
4	07/11/18 08:04	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
5	07/11/18 08:04	Release Voucher	0	Load PDF	
6	07/11/18 08:04	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	
No	Finalized On	AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. (SG)		Thumbnail	Print
1	10/09/18 17:22	OI GIA REPORT	0	Load PDF	

#### **Documents Checklist**

DOCUMENTS CHECKLIST	Reset Save	Print
There are no document checklists configured.		
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		
		^
		~
Show Remarks To:  Handling Insurer Nute: Remarks are private unless you show it to other parties.		

NOTE:	TO	RF (	COMPL	ETED	RV	SHIP	/EVOR
HOIL.			COMPL		01	JURI	VE I UK

# THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

GX992		SKR1195P (Insd veh)			BMW 5231 2.5 (A)
SGX9929C (TP veh) 04/09/2018					
					7
	[ ] Yes				
		$\rightarrow$			
		$\rightarrow$		_	
		$\rightarrow$		300.0	0 3.00 days at \$100.00 per day
		_		0.0	0 days
		: \$		0.0	0
		: \$		0.0	0
		: S			
		: \$	2	,226.0	o
d Wor	kshop: _(%)		BOLA A	Applica	ble: Yes/ No BOLA Scenario No:
Payee'	's Breakdow	/n			
				: \$	2,226.0
					2,220.0
	d Wor	op GIA Registered stered Workshop: d Workshop: (%) y to be filled only fo	: \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$ : \$	s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s s	\$ 4,729.4     \$ 1,926.0     \$ 300.0     \$ 0.

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

#### LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No:199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Pava Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

#### VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AIG18016318/GPB3Q2

Date:

07/11/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

Policy No:

2100399209

Claimant Vehicle SGX9929C

Insured Vehicle No:

SKR1195P

No: Date of Loss:

04/09/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No: 0244812113SG

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SGX9929C

Make & Model:

BMW 5231, 2.5 (A)

Engine No:

08157867N52B25AF

Reg. Date: Colour

23/12/2011 (Man. Year: 2011)

Chassis No: Odometer:

WBAFP32090C867994 114798 km

Engine Capacity:

White

2497 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$):

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable):

Yes Engine Modification:

Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable): CONDITION OF TYRES

275/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

275/40 R18

Front Tyre Size: Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side: Rear Right Side: Continental 6 mm Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side: Continental 6 mm The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,440.00	1,772.08	1,667.92	48.49
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	980.00	500.00	480.00	48.98
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Calculated Gross Total (S\$)	4,420.00	2,272.08	2,147.92	48.60
Approved Total (Overridden) (S\$)		1,800.00		
(S\$)	4,420.00	1,800.00	2,620.00	59.28
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	309.40	126.00	183.40	59.28
Nett Amount (S\$)	4,729.40	1,926.00	2,803.40	59.28
+ Loss of Use (3.0 x S\$1	00.00/day) (S\$)	300.00		
Ne	tt Liability (S\$)	2,226.00		

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

06/09/2018

Date Inspected:

10/09/2018 Inspected At: Fortuna Motor (HQ)

40 Upper East Coast Road

Singapore 455212

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 4

Adjuster: XING GUO QIANG Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

#### REPAIR DETAILS

#### Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No.	Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1		*REAR BUMPER	Deformed	2,800.00 F	*1,650.65 FL
2	1		*LOWER COVER	Cut	380.00 F	*174.70 FL
3	1		*SET CLIP	Necessary	80.00 F	*40.00 FL
4	1		*REAR LOWER COVER	Not Necessary	180.00 F	*-FL
			- List Item Discoun	Sub Total (S\$) at on L Items 0.00/5.00% (S\$)	3,440.00 0.00	1,865.35 93.27
				Total Parts (S\$)	3,440.00	1,772.08
			Report was uns	ubmitted during this print-out.		

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 4

#### Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

#### Recommended Labour

No	Particulars	Lab.Type	Repairer's	Amount
Lab	our Items			
1	RENEW BUMPER AND ASSY	New	400.00	250.00
2	TOUCH UP BUMPER	New	580.00	250.00
		Gross Labour Cost (S\$)	980.00	500.00
	Rep	ort was unsubmitted during this print-out.		

< END OF ESTIMATES >